grl/t

i

zim?ittm Office of the Assessor & Collector of Tax,

Pune Municipal Corporation, Pune.

Certificate No: 777188

Date :18-JUN-2024

No Dues Certificate (Property Tax)

This is to certify that, RATNAPRABHA SHIVAJI GARJE has paid a sum of Rs.29664/- in words

Rupees Twenty Nine Thousand Six Hundred Sixty Four Only received through CASH against

Property lD - P/3/01/00972000 for due amount of Property Tax for the financial year 01-APR-2024 to 31-

MAR-2025 There is NO DUES against above mentioned property at S.NO. 49128,115 MAHARASHTRA

CO.OP HSG.SOC. PARVATI PUNE 411009